Program Schedule

EFFECTIVE 9/15/25

4th QUARTER 2025

- MONDAY - FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY -

Captain Planet and the Planeteers (E/l) ALF: The Animated Series Inspector Gadget 6:00a
Police Academy: The Animated Series ALF Tales Inspector Gadget 6:30a
The Real Ghostbusters Yogi Bear Baby Looney Tunes
Yogi Bear Baby Looney Tunes

Beetlejuice

8:30a The Underdog Show

9:00a
Bugs Bunny and Friends

10:00a
Casper and Company

11:00a

=

AHE
= o
= ©

11:30a
House of Hanna-Barbera
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12:30p
Popeye and Pals
1:30p

2:00p
The Woody Woodpecker Show

Super Friends

Captain Planet and the Planeteers (E/l)

Captain Planet and the Planeteers (E/l)

Histeria! (E/l)
Histeria! (E/l)
Scooby-Doo
Scooby-Doo
Josie and the Pussycats
Top Cat
The Underdog Show

Jonny Quest

Super Friends

Super Friends

Speed Racer

Speed Racer

Casper and Company

The Tom and Jerry Show

The Woody Woodpecker Show

Popeye and Pals

Bugs Bunny and Friends

House of Hanna-Barbera

Scooby-Doo! Sunday Specials

8:30a

9:00a

10:00a

11:00a

11:30a

12:30p

1:30p

2:00p

3:00p

The Tom and Jerry Show Flintstones Family Sunday
4:30p Scooby-Doo 4:30p
The Woody Woodpecker Show

The Yogi Bear Show
6:30p The Huckleberry Hound Show

7:00p

The Tom and Jerry Show

Bugs Bunny and Friends

Cartoon All-Stars
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The Yogi Bear Show
The Huckleberry Hound Show
The Jetsons

The Flintstones

Bugs Bunny and Friends

Cartoon All-Stars

The Magilla Gorilla Show
The Peter Potamus Show
The Jetsons

The Flintstones

Sunday Night
Cartoon All-Stars

6:30p

7:00p

9:00p
9:30p
10:00p

10:30p

Wait Till Your Father Gets Home

Star Trek: The Animated Series

Toon In With Me

Duck Dodgers Wait Till Your Father Gets Home 11:30p
12:00a 2 Stupid Dogs & Secret Squirrel 12:00a
12:30a Speed Racer Steven Spielberg Presents: Freakazoid! 12:30a

Speed Racer The Mask Totally Tooned In
1:30a Marine Boy Police Academy: The Animated Series Totally Tooned In

The Real Ghostbusters Totally Tooned In
Super Friends

2:30a Silverhawks Totally Tooned In 2:30a
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3:00a Silverhawks Pac-Man Totally Tooned In 3:00a

Challenge of the GoBots Plastic Man The Wacky World of Tex Avery

Challenge of the GoBots The Wacky World of Tex Avery

No Strings Attached
(A Collection of Gerry and

Sylvia Anderson Supermarionation Series)
5:00a The Completely Mental Misadventures of Ed Grimley

Challenge of the GoBots The Wacky World of Tex Avery

The Real Ghostbusters 5:00a

5:30a The Mask Mister T Beetlejuice 5:30a

ALL TIMES EASTERN / PACIFIC- SUBJECT TO CHANGE COLOR INDICATES CHANGE TO SCHEDULE
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