

Program Schedule

EFFECTIVE			4th QUAR	TER 2025
_	MONDAY - FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	
6:00a	Captain Planet and the Planeteers (E/I)	ALF: The Animated Series	Inspector Gadget	6:00a
6:30a	Police Academy: The Animated Series	ALF Tales	Inspector Gadget	6:30a
7:00a	The Real Ghostbusters	Yogi Bear	Baby Looney Tunes	7:00a
7:30a	Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles	Yogi Bear	Baby Looney Tunes	7:30a
8:00a	Beetlejuice	Captain Planet and the Planeteers (E/I)	Casper and Company	8:00a
8:30a	The Underdog Show	Captain Planet and the Planeteers (E/I)		8:30a
9:00a	Bugs Bunny and Friends	Histeria! (E/I)	The Tom and Jerry Show	9:00a
9:30a		Histeria! (E/I)		9:30a
10:00a	Casper and Company	Scooby-Doo	The Woody Woodpecker Show	10:00a
10:30a		Scooby-Doo		10:30a
11:00a	House of Hanna-Barbera	Josie and the Pussycats	Popeye and Pals	11:00a
11:30a		Top Cat		11:30a
12:00p		The Underdog Show	Bugs Bunny and Friends	12:00p
12:30p		Jonny Quest		12:30p
1:00p	Popeye and Pals	Super Friends	House of Hanna-Barbera	1:00p
1:30p				1:30p
2:00p	The Woody Woodpecker Show	Super Friends		2:00p
2:30p	,,			2:30p
3:00p	Super Friends	Speed Racer	Scooby-Doo! Sunday Specials	3:00p
3:30p	· ·	Speed Racer	, , ,	3:30p
4:00p	Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles	The Tom and Jerry Show	Flintstones Family Sunday	4:00p
4:30p	Scooby-Doo			4:30p
5:00p	The Jetsons	The Woody Woodpecker Show	The Smurfs	5:00p
5:30p	The Flintstones		Top Cat	5:30p
6:00p	The Yogi Bear Show	The Yogi Bear Show	The Magilla Gorilla Show	6:00p
6:30p	The Huckleberry Hound Show	The Huckleberry Hound Show	The Peter Potamus Show	6:30p
7:00p	The Tom and Jerry Show	The Jetsons	The Jetsons	7:00p
7:30p		The Flintstones	The Flintstones	7:30p
8:00p 8:30p 9:00p 9:30p	Bugs Bunny and Friends	Bugs Bunny and Friends	Sunday Night Cartoon All-Stars	8:00p 8:30p 9:00p 9:30p
10:00p 10:30p	Cartoon All-Stars	Cartoon All-Stars		10:00p
11:00p	Toon In With Me	Star Trek: The Animated Series	Wait Till Your Father Gets Home	11:00p
11:30p		Duck Dodgers	Wait Till Your Father Gets Home	11:30p
12:00a	Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles	2 Stupid Dogs & Secret Squirrel	Where's Huddles?	12:00a
12:30a	Speed Racer	Steven Spielberg Presents: Freakazoid!	Linus the Lionhearted	12:30a
1:00a	Speed Racer	The Mask	Totally Tooned In	1:00a
1:30a	Marine Boy	Police Academy: The Animated Series	Totally Tooned In	1:30a
2:00a	Super Friends	The Real Ghostbusters	Totally Tooned In	2:00a
2:30a		Silverhawks	Totally Tooned In	2:30a
3:00a	Silverhawks	Pac-Man	Totally Tooned In	3:00a
3:30a	Challenge of the GoBots	Plastic Man	The Wacky World of Tex Avery	3:30a
4:00a	No Strings Attached (A Collection of Gerry and Sylvia Anderson Supermarionation Series)	Challenge of the GoBots	The Wacky World of Tex Avery	4:00a
4:30a		Challenge of the GoBots	The Wacky World of Tex Avery	4:30a
5:00a	Cyrria Anacison Supermanonation Series)	The Completely Mental Misadventures of Ed Grimley	The Real Ghostbusters	5:00a
5:30a	The Mask	Mister T	Beetlejuice	5:30a
	ES EASTERN / PACIFIC- SUBJECT TO CHANGE	Wilster 1	COLOR INDICATES CHANGE TO SCH	_